2019 Ledyard Baseball

Head Coach: Scott Chiasson

nm_mmmmm um_mmmm

1
13
14
15
16
17
18
21
23
24

James Laconico

Cade Walters LF/P
Elijah Morton 3B
Robbie Petriel LF
Kenneth Turner SS/P
Tyler Perkins Pitcher
Weston Bruce Catcher
Riley Gagnon 1B
Matthew Thornton

Andres Pardo

Andrew Boudah

Napoleon Dreyfus

Patrick Bora Pitcher

Brenden Thornton
Ryan Evans

John Gebhard
Richard Gebhard
Sawyer Hendrick

Connor Keefe
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Avery Kenny
Peter Kiefer

Leo Kowalski
Walker Lenz
Jaiden Margiotta
Brandon McGarty
Tyler Miller

Liam Moran
Robert Moynihan
Julian Muntimuri
Jaxson O'Connell
Rory Pelletier
Peter Russak
Daemion Startz
Cian Sullivan
Jeremy Tomko
Jacob Viteritto

Braydon Wuestner
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